VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

1998 Special Session |

Budget Bill - SB4001 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Transportation » ltem 526
Department of Transportation

Item 526

First Year - FY1999

Second Year - FY2000

Toll Facility Operations (60600)

Toll Facility Acquisition and Construction (60601)
Toll Facility Debt Service (60602)

Toll Facility Maintenance and Operation (60603)

Toll Facilities Revolving (60604)
Fund Sources:

Commonwealth Transportation
Trust and Agency

Debt Service

$54,784,700
$11,130,000
$21,620,000
$16,806,900

$5,227,800

$5,450,201
$6,553,150

$42,781,349

$53,392,100
$12,767,000
$21,630,000
$17,429,300

$1,565,800

$1,850,963
$6,397,960

$45,143,177

Authority: 8§ 33.1-23.03:1, and 33.1-267 through 33.1-295, Code of Virginia.


http://law.lis.virginia.gov/vacode/33.1-23.03:1/
http://law.lis.virginia.gov/vacode/33.1-267/
http://law.lis.virginia.gov/vacode/33.1-295/
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