## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

1998 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - SB4001 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Transportation » Item 526 Department of Transportation

Item 526	First Year - FY1999	Second Year - FY2000
Toll Facility Operations (60600)	\$54,784,700	\$53,392,100
Toll Facility Acquisition and Construction (60601)	\$11,130,000	\$12,767,000
Toll Facility Debt Service (60602)	\$21,620,000	\$21,630,000
Toll Facility Maintenance and Operation (60603)	\$16,806,900	\$17,429,300
Toll Facilities Revolving (60604)	\$5,227,800	\$1,565,800
Fund Sources:		
Commonwealth Transportation	\$5,450,201	\$1,850,963
Trust and Agency	\$6,553,150	\$6,397,960
Debt Service	\$42,781,349	\$45,143,177

Authority: §§ 33.1-23.03:1, and 33.1-267 through 33.1-295, Code of Virginia.